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Product Description:

ODF-R8-205 is 19inch 1U slidable type fiber optic patch panel. It is used in
fiber optic cabinet for fiber splicing, eonnection, protection and management.

Features:
1.19inch rack mounted application.

2.5mall size, no sliding rail, light weight and reasonable structure,
3.Material: Cold-rolled steel, electrostatic power painting.

4.Color: black.

5.Dismountable adatper panel, easy to operate.
6.FC, LC, 8T, SC ... adapter port available.
7.Capacity: 12, 24, 48 fibers.

8.Max. 4 splice tray of 12FO, max. 48FO.

9.Can load eable arrangement panel (GTP-1U-01) in front of adapter panel;
4pcs ©22 mm cable entry ports {with two kinds of design), if load M22 cable

gland for 7~13mm cable entry;
20pcs ®4.3mm round cable port at rear side.

Perfermance:

1.LC/UPC:IL=0.30dB;RL250dB{@1330nm&1550nm).
2.Geometry(percent of pass285%);

Fiber Hight:-100-~+100nm;

Radius of curvature;7~25mm;

Apex Offset:0~50um;

3.The end face meets [EC 61300-3-35 standard.
4.Stotage or transportation; -20C ~70C

NO. Spadifications Dimension| Material Color Qty.
1 Steel hox 482x205243.5mm| Cold=roll steel Black 1
2 Fiber optic splice tray / ABS plastic White 2
3 LC duplex adaptor ! / Blue 12
4 PE White T-type dust cap / PE White 12
5 Fiber optic pigtail 21m / 12 Colors | 24
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5.0peration: -10°C ~860°C
Item (Carton) X-ltem (PE bag) | Length
105604 X5604 =1m
TOLERANCE MM PART DESCRIPTION PART NO.
Slidable Rack-mount ODF
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Picture of real product

Picture of Accessories

Descriptions of Accessories:
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Item Specification QTy
Heat shrinkable protection sleeve 45*2.8*1.2mm As per using capacity
Cable tie 3*120mm 4PCS
PG gland M20 2PCS
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